
Type 
Family* 
Adult (Single) 
Youth (22 & under) 
Senior (62 & over) 
Two-Person** 
Senior Two Person 
(both 62 & over)  

1 Year (paid in full) 
$505 
$285 
$230 
$230 
$370 
$315  

Paid Monthly 
$50 
$30 
$23 
$23 
$37 
$31  

*Family:  Parent(s) and children (22 and under) living in the same household. 

**Two Person: Couple OR one parent and one child (22 & under) living in the same household.  

All memberships are a one (1) year contract.  
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