

## 2024 Membership Rates

Type	1 Year (paid in full)	Paid Monthly
Family*	\$505	\$50
Adult (Single)	\$285	\$30
Youth (22 & under)	\$230	\$23
Senior (62 & over)	\$230	\$23
Two-Person**	\$370	\$37
	\$315	\$31
Senior Two Person	ΨΟΙΟ	ΨΟΊ
(both 62 & over)		

All memberships are a one (1) year contract.

<sup>\*</sup>Family: Parent(s) and children (22 and under) living in the same household.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Two Person: Couple OR one parent and one child (22 & under) living in the same household.